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Men Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Morway, Hensley 1:44.33 1:46.89 Shustov, Miller5101 2

Morway, Massie Lopez-Williams, Daws
200     
MR

10 5
Boys Zoghra-Awali, Adam 1:59.00 2:13.39 Lopez-Williams, Kayd581 3
200 Hensley, Derick G 2:00.10  62  
Free Salinas Aparicio, Jo 2:45.95  44  

Mendoza Silverio, Gi 3:13.01  35  
31 10

Boys Whalen, Clayton S 2:26.42 2:02.43 Shustov, Vlad S853 1
200 Crisp, Konnor J 2:40.67 2:15.03 Miller, Ben R626 2
IM 2:29.45 Igarta, Keaheanu M4  4

2:34.53 Gladstone, Ian M3  5
38 31

Boys Morway, Leif E 23.07 21.67 Dawson, Hunter R853 1
50 Massie, Samson 23.09 22.70 Shustov, Vlad S644 2

Free Bates, Flint 36.00 26.18 Lopez-Williams, Kayd326 5
49 48

Boys Zoghra-Awali, Adam 57.97 1:00.40 Miller, Nick681 2
100 Crisp, Konnor J 1:18.12  53  
Fly     

62 54
Boys Hensley, Derick G 55.03 48.95 Dawson, Hunter R862 1
100 Salinas Aparicio, Jo 1:14.43 58.90 Miller, Nick544 3
Free Bates, Flint 1:25.81  35  

75 67
Boys Morway, Asa T 5:52.75  81  
500
Free

83 67
Boys Zoghra-Awali, Morway 1:32.88 1:32.56 Miller, Miller1052 1

Morway, Massie Shustov, Dawson
200 Whalen, Salinas Apar 2:07.25  33  

Mendoza Silverio, Ba
Relay     

91 77
Boys Morway, Leif E 1:00.00 1:08.45 Igarta, Keaheanu M581 3
100 Morway, Asa T 1:04.00  62  
Back     

105 82
Boys Massie, Samson 1:08.11 1:06.93 Miller, Ben R862 1
100 Whalen, Clayton S 1:22.37 1:19.26 Gladstone, Ian M544 3

Breast Mendoza Silverio, Gi 1:36.36  35  
118 95

Boys Crisp, Whalen 3:38.03 3:54.59 Igarta, Gladstone5101 2
Hensley, Zoghra-Awal Lopez-Williams, Mill

400     
Relay

128 100
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Men Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Wickwire, Hardt 2:02.04 1:47.66 Luke, Reddig1052 1

Cook, Forman Clingensmith, Egan
200 2:16.51 Hauϐler, Luke3  3

Frydman, Wilcox
MR     

5 13
Boys Wickwire, Colin 1:54.80 1:58.02 Henderson, Rylie681 2
200 Smith, Trey 2:37.17 3:07.91 Weese, Lewis453 4
Free     

18 23
Boys Hardt, Jaxon 2:04.39 2:09.18 Clingensmith, Jeffer681 2
200 Cook, Achilles 3:13.73 2:32.43 Luke, Dylan544 3
IM 3:32.90 Wilcox, True3  5

30 37
Boys Volpp, Matthew 25.95 23.66 Egan, Jack853 1

50 Forman, Bowdoin 27.71 24.73 Michel, Joseph635 2
Free 27.53 Rigby, Ashton4  4

38 55
Boys Hardt, Jaxon 56.17 58.73 Henderson, Rylie681 2
100 Volpp, Matthew 1:04.97 1:00.80 Frydman, Ari544 3
Fly 1:42.53 Wilcox, True3  5

50 69
Boys 52.72 Clingensmith, Jeffer8  1
100 53.98 Egan, Jack6  2
Free 1:02.14 Rigby, Ashton5  3

1:19.98 Weese, Lewis4  4
50 92

Boys Wickwire, Colin 5:06.76 5:06.23 Reddig, Jaxon862 1
500 5:43.12 Luke, Tristan5  3
Free 7:17.14 Hauϐler, Grayson4  4

56 109
Boys Forman, Smith 1:55.39 1:36.81 Henderson, Michel1033 1

Cook, Volpp Clingensmith, Egan
200 1:53.91 Luke, Weese5  2

Frydman, Rigby
Relay     

59 124
Boys Smith, Trey 1:23.75 1:01.82 Luke, Tristan844 1
100 Cook, Achilles 1:39.57 1:08.26 Michel, Joseph635 2
Back 1:11.28 Frydman, Ari5  3

66 143
Boys Forman, Bowdoin 1:25.33 1:05.47 Reddig, Jaxon844 1
100 1:18.95 Luke, Dylan6  2

Breast 1:24.36 Hauϐler, Grayson5  3
70 162

Boys Smith, Wickwire 3:51.94 3:36.19 Reddig, Michel1052 1
Volpp, Hardt Luke, Henderson

400 5:08.72 Rigby, Weese3  3
Wilcox, Hauϐler

Relay     
75 175
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Women Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Christy, Aquino 2:28.03 2:14.09 Reinoso, Hubert1052 1

Roque-Ortega, Leao Winters, Markesen
200 Kiel, Anderson 2:43.33  33  

Doa, Clark
MR     

8 10
Girls Russell, Larkin L 2:00.64 2:36.76 Reinoso, Abigail681 2
200 Leao, Ava 2:45.73 2:45.66 Bonow, Audrey544 3
Free Roque-Ortega, Maliya 2:56.23  35  

Salas, Ariel Y 2:58.42  26  
25 21

Girls Clark, Chloe E 3:02.18 2:34.79 Hubert, Nevaeh A862 1
200 Doa, Elizabeth 3:26.50  53  
IM Wacker, Mabel 3:29.45  44  

40 29
Girls Ingram, Hannah 26.78 28.53 Markesen, Emilie681 2

50 Christy, Chloe 31.07 32.76 Bonow, Audrey453 4
Free Doa, Elizabeth 35.66 36.33 Norris, Jamie135 7

Shine, Allison 35.75 36.95 Camp, Alyssandra 26 8
Aquino, Julia x35.84 x39.67 Trimble, Sophie  9 11
Anderson, Charlotte x37.91   10  
Perkins, Nasia x45.31   12  
Avelar, Maria x49.41   13  
Ndoye, Oumy x1:06.53   14  

58 40
Girls Roque-Ortega, Maliya 1:28.41 1:11.18 Hubert, Nevaeh A853 1
100 Aquino, Julia 1:33.34 1:20.78 Winters, Charlotte644 2
Fly Kiel, BeBe W 1:36.09  35  

70 54
Girls Dooley, Gloria R 1:04.81 1:17.25 Winters, Charlotte681 2
100 Shine, Allison 1:19.62  53  
Free Perkins, Nasia 1:49.26  44  

87 60
Girls Ingram, Hannah 5:44.05 9:41.51 Camp, Alyssandra481 4
500 Romeo, Eleanor 6:59.26  62  
Free Christy, Chloe 7:22.73  53  

106 64
Girls Romeo, Dooley 1:51.37 1:56.84 Reinoso, Hubert5101 2

Ingram, Russell Winters, Markesen
200 Kiel, Aquino 2:15.10  33  

Roque-Ortega, Wacker
Relay     

119 69
Girls Dooley, Gloria R 1:18.00 1:14.54 Markesen, Emilie853 1
100 Clark, Chloe E 1:26.50 1:16.73 Reinoso, Abigail635 2
Back Kiel, BeBe W 1:30.20 1:24.58 Norris, Jamie426 4

Leao, Ava 1:49.18  17  
Avelar, Maria x1:52.56   8  

130 87
Girls Russell, Larkin L 1:13.05 2:01.31 Trimble, Sophie381 5
100 Romeo, Eleanor 1:32.67  62  

Breast Anderson, Charlotte 1:43.71  53  
Wacker, Mabel 1:58.28  44  
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Women Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Salas, Ariel Y x2:03.55   6  

153 90
Girls Romeo, Dooley 4:12.30 5:47.95 Trimble, Norris3101 3

Ingram, Russell Camp, Bonow
400 Wacker, Leao 4:57.54  52  

Clark, Christy
Relay     

168 93
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Women Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Wood-Beck, Villalobo 2:17.12 2:00.02 Martinez, Gale1033 1

Clark, Garman Santana, Baker
200 Sheridan, Hernandez 2:39.71 2:12.83 Petit, Schulz5 4 2

Murray, Prohaska Pienkoski, Tognoni
MR x2:47.34 Cornett, Somera   5

Lykes, Gisi
3 15

Girls Rabinowitz, Mila 2:00.66 2:11.45 Holt, Olivia681 2
200 Murray, Aurabella 2:44.92 2:19.46 Tognoni, Alexis544 3
Free O'Mara, Lucy 2:55.36 2:47.40 Tolman, Leeya326 5

Mendez, Marcella 3:10.81 3:26.72 Cornett, Anna 17 8
x3:32.00 Penny, Dylan   9

18 29
Girls Wood-Beck, Kayden 2:51.76 2:23.05 Santana, Raven844 1
200 Garman, Cassidy 3:05.61 2:34.43 Gale, Kayda635 2
IM Hernandez, Willa 3:18.20 2:50.31 Pienkoski, Olivia526 3

4:03.42 Gisi, Lili1  7
DQ Somera, Sophia    

27 49
Girls Villalobos, Alia 29.03 25.85 Baker, Ella853 1

50 Pϐlieger, Bella 29.98 27.00 Holt, Olivia644 2
Free Sheridan, Jacqueline 34.01 30.32 Vida, Reagan317 5

DeMay, Kamryn 34.98 31.32 Somera, Mia2 8 6
Prohaska, Chloe x35.39 x31.70 Cole, Alicyn  10 9
McEwen, Keelin x36.56 x37.43 Osterhage, Peyton  11 12
Koblitz, Ella X30.95 x46.78 Bridges, Lily   13

37 68
Girls Clark, Avery 1:15.85 1:04.02 Santana, Raven844 1
100 Murray, Aurabella 1:23.06 1:09.78 Petit, Emily635 2
Fly 1:15.42 Pienkoski, Olivia5  3

1:34.70 Somera, Mia2  6
x2:47.20 Bridges, Lily   7

44 89
Girls O'Mara, Lucy 1:18.26 59.03 Baker, Ella853 1
100 Giambastiani, Amelia 1:19.59 1:02.51 Tognoni, Alexis644 2
Free DeMay, Kamryn 1:21.98 1:22.53 Lykes, Maria235 6

Prohaska, Chloe 1:23.40 1:26.66 Gisi, Lili 17 8
Koblitz, Ella X1:07.65 x1:31.80 Penny, Dylan   9

x1:42.45 Perez, Maya   10
DQ Osterhage, Peyton    

57 105
Girls Rabinowitz, Mila 5:26.40 6:28.97 Martinez, Aliya581 3
500 Pϐlieger, Bella 6:09.86 6:57.22 Schulz, Avery462 4
Free McEwen, Keelin 8:41.08 6:59.00 Adams, Taylor317 5

7:34.33 Cole, Alicyn2  6
x8:38.25 Somera, Sophia   8

72 119
Girls Villalobos, Clark 1:54.07 1:52.65 Gale, Petit1052 1

Pϐlieger, Rabinowitz Tognoni, Holt
200 Prohaska, DeMay 2:23.40 2:11.25 Adams, Somera3 4 3

Giambastiani, Hernan Tolman, Cornett
Relay x2:47.86 Penny, Perez   5

Bridges, Lykes
77 132
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Women Reno High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Reno High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Wood-Beck, Kayden 1:18.75 1:07.03 Martinez, Aliya853 1
100 Garman, Cassidy 1:18.86 1:11.70 Petit, Emily644 2
Back Sheridan, Jacqueline 1:28.60 1:23.15 Adams, Taylor317 5

Giambastiani, Amelia 1:33.42 1:27.65 Tolman, Leeya2 8 6
Mendez, Marcella x1:54.64 x1:42.04 Cornett, Anna  10 9

87 151
Girls Clark, Avery 1:21.15 1:14.59 Gale, Kayda862 1
100 Villalobos, Alia 1:25.89 1:29.67 Schulz, Avery453 4

Breast Hernandez, Willa DQ 1:43.87 Lykes, Maria3  5
2:08.50 Perez, Maya2  6

DQ Vida, Reagan    
98 168

Girls Pϐlieger, Garman 4:26.69 3:58.50 Holt, Martinez1052 1
Wood-Beck, Rabinowit Santana, Baker

400 DeMay, Giambastiani DQ 4:53.36 Tolman, Adams3  3
Murray, Sheridan Somera, Schulz

Relay     
103 181


